
001 |RO 25 0557546F | |DA58802A |17.08 09:25:16.8 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 25 2042098F | |DA587F9D |17.08 09:25:32.5 |OK |02 |069 |
003 |RO 25 0557443F | |DA587D3B |17.08 09:25:37.7 |OK |02 |018 |
004 |RO 25 0557422F | |DA587C7A |17.08 09:26:05.8 |OK |02 |049 |
005 |RO 25 0557403F | |DA587F84 |17.08 09:27:37.9 |OK |02 |074 |
006 |RO 25 0557420F | |DA587F0E |17.08 09:29:19.5 |OK |02 |072 |
007 |RO 25 0557445F | |DA587FC8 |17.08 09:29:39.7 |OK |02 |042 |
008 |RO 25 2042063F | |DA587DDE |17.08 09:29:40.1 |OK |02 |022 |
009 |RO 25 0557405F | |DA2BC9BF |17.08 09:32:09.8 |OK |02 |064 |
010 |RO 25 2042061F | |DA587DEB |17.08 09:32:13.2 |OK |02 |029 |
011 |RO 25 0557446F | |DA587DF3 |17.08 09:32:15.3 |OK |02 |027 |
012 |RO 25 0557402F | |DA587EF9 |17.08 09:32:16.6 |OK |02 |024 |
013 |RO 25 0557439F | |DA587FC0 |17.08 09:32:17.9 |OK |02 |061 |
014 |RO 25 0557429F | |DA587E2F |17.08 09:34:36.2 |OK |02 |053 |
015 |RO 25 0557562F | |DA58804A |17.08 09:34:56.3 |OK |01 |019 |
016 |RO 25 0557452F | |DA588030 |17.08 09:35:07.8 |OK |02 |015 |
017 |RO 25 0557406F | |DA587E92 |17.08 09:35:12.9 |OK |02 |014 |
018 |RO 25 0557430F | |DA587D39 |17.08 09:36:10.7 |OK |02 |017 |
019 |RO 25 0557525F | |DA587CD2 |17.08 09:37:00.6 |OK |01 |077 |
020 |RO 25 1272318F | |DA6CECE4 |17.08 09:37:17.1 |OK |01 |021 |
021 |RO 25 0557427F | |DA587D5F |17.08 09:37:33.4 |OK |02 |041 |
022 |RO 25 0557540F | |DA2BCABC |17.08 09:37:34.1 |OK |02 |058 |
023 |RO 25 1272317F | |DA587F02 |17.08 09:37:36.9 |OK |02 |050 |
024 |RO 25 1272319F | |DA587F3A |17.08 09:37:42.4 |OK |02 |085 |
025 |RO 25 0557563F | |DA588059 |17.08 09:37:48.5 |OK |02 |028 |
026 |RO 25 0557557F | |DA587E0F |17.08 09:37:52.6 |OK |02 |076 |
027 |RO 25 0557412F | |DA587EEE |17.08 09:37:55.0 |OK |02 |066 |
028 |RO 25 0557444F | |DA1A095D |17.08 09:39:12.9 |OK |02 |038 |
029 |RO 25 0557566F | |DA587D3D |17.08 09:39:16.7 |OK |02 |056 |
030 |RO 25 2042062F | |DB145B17 |17.08 09:39:34.8 |OK |02 |032 |
031 |RO 25 2042079F | |DA58801B |17.08 09:40:15.3 |OK |02 |046 |
032 |RO 25 0557441F | |DA588042 |17.08 09:40:16.0 |OK |02 |057 |
033 |RO 25 0557534F | |DA587DE0 |17.08 09:40:17.9 |OK |02 |091 |
034 |RO 25 0557517F | |DA587FD7 |17.08 09:40:19.8 |OK |02 |086 |
035 |RO 25 0557433F | |DA587DB2 |17.08 09:40:23.1 |OK |02 |026 |
036 |RO 25 1271898F | |DA587D9B |17.08 09:40:25.4 |OK |02 |043 |
037 |RO 25 0557451F | |DA588026 |17.08 09:40:39.8 |OK |01 |011 |
038 |RO 25 1271896F | |DA587D99 |17.08 09:41:12.3 |OK |01 |025 |
039 |RO 25 2042065F | |DA587DC6 |17.08 09:41:28.3 |OK |01 |083 |
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040 |RO 25 0557559F | |DA58805C |17.08 09:41:39.9 |OK |02 |016 |
041 |RO 25 0557523F | |DA587FD5 |17.08 09:44:05.4 |OK |01 |002 |
042 |RO 25 0557417F | |DA587F3B |17.08 09:45:25.0 |OK |01 |048 |
043 |RO 25 0557536F | |DA587D35 |17.08 09:46:17.4 |OK |02 |080 |
044 |RO 25 0557564F | |DA587CB0 |17.08 09:47:02.2 |OK |02 |045 |
045 |RO 25 0557413F | |DA587F04 |17.08 09:47:03.5 |OK |02 |047 |
046 |RO 25 0557424F | |DA587F76 |17.08 09:47:06.6 |OK |02 |087 |
047 |RO 25 0557527F | |DA587F83 |17.08 09:47:08.3 |OK |02 |009 |
048 |RO 25 0557556F | |DA587C7B |17.08 09:47:09.6 |OK |01 |034 |
049 |RO 25 1272316F | |DA587E31 |17.08 09:47:10.5 |OK |02 |063 |
050 |RO 25 0557502F | |DA587E73 |17.08 09:47:14.4 |OK |02 |059 |
051 |RO 25 1271890F | |DA587E6F |17.08 09:47:15.7 |OK |02 |084 |
052 |RO 25 0557507F | |DA587FA6 |17.08 09:47:18.1 |OK |02 |054 |
053 |RO 25 2042083F | |DA587F81 |17.08 09:49:19.3 |OK |01 |065 |
054 |RO 25 0557526F | |DA587D25 |17.08 09:49:21.2 |OK |02 |090 |
055 |RO 25 0557565F | |DA587DE9 |17.08 09:49:25.4 |OK |02 |008 |
056 |RO 25 1271886F | |DA58801D |17.08 09:49:31.1 |OK |02 |040 |
057 |RO 25 0557551F | |DA587D7D |17.08 09:51:54.1 |OK |01 |004 |
058 |RO 25 1271888F | |DA587F67 |17.08 09:52:29.2 |OK |02 |010 |
059 |RO 25 0557510F | |DA587FE5 |17.08 09:53:16.0 |OK |02 |081 |
060 |RO 25 0557509F | |DA587F50 |17.08 09:53:38.2 |OK |02 |023 |
061 |RO 25 1271895F | |DA587FEA |17.08 09:53:44.9 |OK |02 |051 |
062 |RO 25 0557503F | |DA587FA1 |17.08 09:57:56.6 |OK |02 |088 |
063 |RO 25 2042093F | |DA588050 |17.08 09:57:59.3 |OK |02 |067 |
064 |RO 25 0557558F | |DA587E25 |17.08 10:00:51.5 |OK |01 |062 |
065 |RO 25 0557532F | |DA587D8A |17.08 10:01:06.5 |OK |02 |030 |
066 |RO 25 0557524F | |DA587EFA |17.08 10:01:19.0 |OK |02 |039 |
067 |RO 25 0557423F | |DA587D07 |17.08 10:05:25.0 |OK |02 |052 |
068 |RO 25 0557514F | |DA587EB6 |17.08 10:05:29.7 |OK |02 |060 |
069 |RO 25 0557432F | |DA58803D |17.08 10:07:05.5 |OK |02 |055 |
070 |RO 25 0557552F | |DA588047 |17.08 10:08:33.9 |OK |01 |071 |
071 |RO 25 0557530F | |DA587D85 |17.08 10:11:51.8 |OK |02 |089 |
072 |RO 25 0557515F | |DA588000 |17.08 10:13:44.2 |OK |02 |020 |
073 |RO 25 2042096F | |DA587EDF |17.08 10:14:29.2 |OK |02 |007 |
074 |RO 25 0557561F | |DA587DF5 |17.08 10:15:32.5 |OK |02 |033 |
075 |RO 25 0557407F | |DA587F95 |17.08 10:18:15.8 |OK |02 |012 |
076 |RO 25 0557505F | |DA58803C |17.08 10:18:38.6 |OK |02 |013 |
077 |RO 25 2042092F | |DA587F2E |17.08 10:18:43.4 |OK |02 |092 |
078 |RO 25 2042068F | |DA587FB0 |17.08 10:22:37.0 |OK |01 |078 |
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079 |RO 25 0557560F | |DA587D5D |17.08 10:26:35.2 |OK |02 |031 |
080 |RO 25 0557506F | |DA587CA4 |17.08 10:55:53.4 |OK |02 |070 |
081 |RO 25 0557500F | |DA587F3C |17.08 11:04:07.0 |OK |02 |082 |
082 |RO 25 0557553F | |DA587FF8 |17.08 11:23:32.9 |OK |02 |036 |
083 |RO 25 0557419F | |DA587D41 |17.08 13:25:05.7 |OK |01 |044 |
084 |RO 25 0557440F | |DA587F4B |17.08 16:00:22.0 |OK |02 |068 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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